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18 B Al Bofa ]

i No. 38 HFEE BF 4x100m TUY—YL— FALRE

B MK F—L& ZFE R ERE Gifz3
50m 100m Ba
1 2/5 WB rheg 3:54.59 X&#H
# =1 2 (- ) 26.78 55. 41 55. 41
HH & F2 (- ) 21.73 57.26  1:52.67
Kig = fh2 (- ) 32.01 1:07.91  3:00.58
EH A t3 (- ) 25. 67 54.01 3:54.59
2 2/2 RE g 4:10. 60
fif] E2YN F3 (- ) 30.35 1:04.59  1:04.59
HE RiR = N ) 29.96  1:02.75  2:07.34
HE s f2 (- ) 28.73  1:00.94  3:08.28
B BEX F3 (- ) 29.92  1:02.32  4:10.60
3 2/6 fhET the 4:11.69
HR %A F3 (- ) 29.56  1:01.97  1:01.97
Z£H ZF $F3 (- ) 28.84  1:00.69  2:02.66
FH R $h3 (- ) 31.36  1:05.86  3:08.52
B EiE F3 (- ) 30.84  1:03.17  4:11.69
4 2/1 IERE g 4:24.78
g &l $F3 (- ) 29.96  1:03.73  1:03.73
mT K F3 (- ) 32.91  1:10.88  2:14.61
fREA =&/ 2 (- ) 31.07  1:05.51  3:20.12
BE &A F3 (- ) 31.26  1:04.66  4:24.78
5 1/4 fHEE the 4:34.57
R HEBEKER $F3 (- ) 34.48  1:13.64  1:13.64
EH K f3 (- ) 30.15  1:02.28  2:15.92
RE EE F3 (- ) 32.73  1:10.15  3:26.07
B RE F3 (- ) 31.26  1:08.50  4:34.57
6 1/3 EEREE h 4:43.67
R BZE 2 (- ) 36.12  1:18.40  1:18.40
IR HRE 2 (- ) 36.96  1:21.43  2:39.83
EL = F2 (- ) 30.27  1:03.57  3:43.40
Al BE 3 (- ) 29.23  1:00.27  4:43.67
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